A	🔳 sinusq sbeecp	ess in one part or side of body	■ MG3KN	under age 18 years.		
	pnillaws pal 🔳		🔳 cµezt b	you are under age 18 years. It is not known if this drug works or is safe in children		
	troke:	s symptoms of heart problems or st		you are taking a diuretic		
			timov 🔳	you have high blood pressure, heart disease, liver cirrhosis, kidney disease, asthma, or had a stroke		
			ist leet 🔳	you have a history of stomach problems, such as heartburn		
		srience any of the following signs of		atomach bleeding warning applied to you		
	any new symptoms appear. These could be signs of a serious condition.			you have problems or serious side effects from taking pain relievers or fever reducers		
	skin irritation occurs		∎ tever occ	ti əzu ərotəd rotəch a kak		
e painful area	redness or swelling is present in the			on more than 2 body areas at the same time in the eyes, nose or mouth		
		nd ask a doctor if	s su qot2	right before or after heart surgery		
y with water	f eye contact occurs, rinse thoroughl	i 🔳 dtuom nose, or mouth 🔳 i	🔳 svoid con	these types of injuries		
		g this product	when usin	tor strains, sprains, bruises or sports injuries. This product has not been shown to work for		
	tion 🔳 taking any other drug	doctor's care for any serious condit		If you have ever had an allergic reaction to any other pain reliever or to a fever reducer		
	816 	or or pharmacist before use if you	Ask a docto	Do not use		
		cis (continued)	Drug Fa	Drug Facts (continued)		

 iske other drugs confaining prescription or non-prescription NSAIDs (aspirin, i labyrolen, naproxen, or others) inbyrolen, naproxen, or others of have 3 or none alcoholic drinks every day while using this product approxement or for longer than directed approxement attack and stroke warming. IASAIDs, except aspirin, increase the risk of heart attack, feart failure i and stroke warming. IASAIDs, except aspirin, increase the risk of heart attack. 	lf no pain relief in 7 days, stop use. Warnings For external use only Symptoms may include: Symptoms may include:
Stomach bleeding writing: This product contains an VSAID, which may cause severe are age for or older have had stomach lucers or bleeding problems take a blood thinning (antioogqulant) or steroid drug	 Seso for the temporary relief of arthritis pain <u>ONLY in</u> the following areas: for the temporary relief of arthritis pain <u>ONLY in</u> the following areas: foor, antke, knee (lower body areas) foor, antke, knee (lower body areas)
Drug Facts (continued) iver warning: This product contains diclotenac. Liver damage may occur if you apply more or for a longer time than directed indice or for a longer time than directed for the second diclotenac for the second displayer of the second displayer o	soqru¶ aveilen nisq zihinfhAAit (*CIA2W) mulboz osenetolojo votsermaltril-inns lisbiosetaron*

Dosing Card (NOT ACTUAL SIZE)

Read product User Guide before use Not for immediate pain relief

Use Enclosed Dosing Card to Measure a Dose

How to Use

☑ For arthritis pain <u>only</u>

- ☑ Use 4 times a day
- May take up to 7 days to work for your arthritis pain
- ☑ For use on no more than 2 body areas
- ☑ Use up to 21 days unless directed by your doctor

Compare to the active ingredient in Voltaren Arthritis Pain Gel**

Upper body dose 2.25 inches long (2 grams) Lower body dose 4.5 inches long (4 grams)

(NSAID)- arthritis pain reliever

Diclofenac Sodium Topical Gel, 1%

Tamper evident statement: Do not use if safety seal on tube nozzle is broken or missing.



NET WT 3.53 oz (100 g)

For external use only



Not for use on any other body area (such as back, hip, or shoulder)

DDI3B/00

REV: 10/20

**This product is not manufactured or distributed by GlaxoSmithKline Consumer Healthcare, PLC, distributor of Voltaren Arthritis Pain Gel.

Made in India Code : GO/DRUGS/361

Distributed by: GERI-CARE PHARMACEUTICALS CORP. 1650 63rd Street

Brooklyn, NY 11204

Medicated Gel

	(smsng 4) səhəni č.4 tuo əsəənpS	Questions or comments? 1-888-375-3784	
 Use 4 times per day every day Do not use on more than 2 	Use ENCLOSED DOSING CARD to measure a dose To reach upper body area (frand, wrist, or elbow) – Squeeze out 2.25 inches (2 grams) To reach over body area (frot, ankle or knee) –	Inactive ingredients Carbomer homopolymer Type C, cocoyl caprylocaprate, isoprop alcohol, mineral oil, polyoxyl 20 cetostearyl ether, propylene glycol, purified water, and stron ammonia solution.	
Viisū	Per Dose	accompanying User Guide for important information.	
UITECTIONS Use up to 271 days unless directed by your doctor. Ubt for strains, sprains, bruises or sports injuries. This product has not been shown to work for these bypes of injuries.		Other information ■ Store at 20-25°C (68-77°F). Keep from freezing. ■ read all product information before using. Keep the dosing card, this carton and	
		a do not apply a bandage over the treated area store EUCLOSED DOSING CARD with your Diclotenac Sodium Topical GeI. The dosing card is re-usable.	
If pregnant or breast-feeding, ask a health professional before use. It is especially important not to use this product during the last 3 months of pregnancy unless definitely directed to do so by a doctor because it may cause problems in the unborn child or complications during delivery. Center right away (1-800-222-1222).		Read the enclosed <u>User Guide</u> for complete instructions:	
Drug Facts (continued)		Drug Facts (continued)	